brenclosures.com.au
B&R Enclosures
MONARCH IP VIEWING WINDOW - Zinc Coated Steel
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
•	 Suitable for small motor control applications, lighting, CT metering
and smaller switchboard applications.
•	 Premium enclosure and switchboard building system designed to be
the ultimate in flexibility.

IP77298/WG IP77298/RO/WG 2000 800 800 490 170 1940 740 1790 580 109
														              * Side door rails only
ORDERING GUIDE
Door stays (pg10) can only be
fitted to cabinets with a width of
600mm or wider.i
3brenclosures.com.au
Monarch IP Viewing Window - Zinc Coated Steel
Industrial Enclosure & Switchboard Building System
Dimensions (mm) Slope Angle
(Degrees)
To suit enclosures (mm)
Part Number Material Height Width Depth Width Depth
IPRH132
Zinc coated steel
30 400 284 2.0 400 270
IPRH211 30 600 189 3.0 600 175
IPRH212 30 600 284 2.0 600 270
IPRH214 30 600 414 1.5 600 400
IPRH215 30 600 514 1.0 600 500
IPRH216 30 600 614 1.0 600 600
IPRH254 30 700 414 1.5 700 400
IPRH292 30 800 284 2.0 800 270
IPRH294 30 800 414 1.5 800 400
IPRH295 30 800 514 1.0 800 500
IPRH296 30 800 614 1.0 800 600
IPRH051/S
316 stainless
steel
30 200 189 3.0 200 175
IPRH091/S 30 300 189 3.0 300 175
IPRH132/S 30 400 284 2.0 400 270
IPRH211/S 30 600 189 3.0 600 175
IPRH212/S 30 600 284 2.0 600 270
IPRH214/S 30 600 414 1.5 600 400
IPRH215/S 30 600 514 1.0 600 500
IPRH216/S 30 600 614 1.0 600 600
IPRH254/S 30 700 414 1.5 700 400
IPRH292/S 30 800 284 2.0 800 270
IPRH294/S 30 800 414 1.5 800 400
IPRH295/S 30 800 514 1.0 800 500
IPRH296/S 30 800 614 1.0 800 600
Dimensions (mm) To suit enclosure (mm)
Part Number Material Width Depth Thickness Width Depth
IPGP31
Zinc coated steel
290 160 1.6 400 270
IPGP41 480 160 1.6 600 or 800 270
IPGP52 530 210 1.6 600, 700 or 800 400, 500 or 600
IPGS31
316 stainless
steel
290 160 1.5 400 270
IPGS41 480 160 1.5 600 or 800 270
IPGS52 530 210 1.5 600, 700 or 800 400, 500 or 600
IPGB31
Brass
290 160 6 400 270
IPGB41 480 160 6 600 or 800 270
IPGB52 530 210 6 600, 700 or 800 400, 500 or 600
IPGA31
Aluminium
290 160 2.5 400 270
IPGA41 480 160 2.5 600 or 800 270
IPGA52 530 210 2.5 600, 700 or 800 400, 500 or 600
Zinc coated steel
IPGB